
Tallinn Open 2022

Tallinn, 24.-28.03.2022

Category

FW 2007 - 2008
Pairing master Weight class

66kg
Competition Sheet
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Rank

Pool A

1 Greta TVERSKYTE Radviliskio (LIT)
1:01

02
2:30

05
 0  0  0 9.

2 Selma PIHLAJA VVV (FIN)
VT 8:0

51

GS 10:0

43

GS 10:0

44

VP 6:3

35
 4 16 34 1.I

3 Anni HANHINEVA JäVo (FIN)
VP 2:1

34
3:40

02
4:00

15
 1  4  4 6.III

4 Viktorija SPIRIDOVIC Auksinis Lokys (LIT)
4:00

13 LL
1:11

02
 0  1  1 7.

5 Anna GODELASHVILI Champion (GEO)
LL

VT 8:0

51
VP 6:2

33
4:00

12
 2  9 17 4.II

Pool B

1 Viktorija IRKLE LKSS (LAT)
GS 10:0

42
2:32

03
 1  4 18 3.II

2 Iina LINTALA VVV (FIN)
2:47

01

GS 10:0

44

VP 8:1

33
 2  7 18 5.III

3 Kajsa BÄCKMAN Skane WW (SWE)
VT 8:2

54
VT 7:8

51
4:00

12
 2 11 16 2.I

4 Gudrun ROOSIÕIS Ramm/ Jõgeva VSK(EST)
1:37

03

1:32

02
 0  0  2 8.

Fixtures  Pool A  Round IV

5-2 Anna GODELASHVILI - Selma PIHLAJA
Fixtures  Pool B  Round IV

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 3 Anni HANHINEVA JäVo (FIN) 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Iina LINTALA VVV (FIN) 5.PS 3:5

Pool A 5 Anna GODELASHVILI Champion (GEO) 4.00:53

Pool B 1 Viktorija IRKLE LKSS (LAT) 3.SS 4:4

Pool A 2 Selma PIHLAJA VVV (FIN) 1.TÜ 13:1

Pool B 3 Kajsa BÄCKMAN Skane WW (SWE) 2.04:00

Name Club Points systemRank

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2 4

 2 1 0

 3 I

3 0

1 5

III 3 3

2 1

II

S P T

1 4 18

1 3 8

1 6 8

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2 4

 2 1 0

 3 I

3 0

1 5

III 3 3
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1 4 18

1 3 8

1 6 8
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